General information about company

Scrip code 538597

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404F01031

Name of the company TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nos. Of Tf\le?l.yO;ai d E:;zll-}lllp shares zl?;il;os' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIID) As a | s eg: | Class % of
¢ (\e,) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ gy | Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
A) I(EL 7 5970175 5970175 |23.5 5970175 5970175 |23.5
romoter
Group
B) Public 850 19434247 19434247 | 76.5 19434247 19434247 | 76.5
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 857 25404422 25404422 | 100 25404422 25404422 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil a:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢dOr
No. OF No. of Underlying assuming full h X1I) otherwise
Shares : . . shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffr oter 235 5970175
Group
B) Public 76.5 19389002
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25359177




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pz}id paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class Total Voti
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 355175 355175 14 355175 355175 1.4
) Any Other 3 5615000 5615000 |22.1 5615000 5615000 |22.1
(specity)
(SK‘)’('IT)OMI 7 5970175 5970175 |23.5 5970175 5970175 |23.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 5970175 5970175 |23.5 5970175 5970175 |23.5
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 77¢ 1560921 1560921 |6.14 1560921 1560921 |6.14
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 1209063 1209063 |4.76 1209063 1209063 |4.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 68 16664263 16664263 | 65.6 16664263 16664263 | 65.6
(specify)
(S;;b(—;;otal 850 19434247 19434247 176.5 19434247 19434247 | 76.5
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 850 19434247 19434247 | 76.5 19434247 19434247 | 76.5
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 857 25404422 25404422 | 100 25404422 25404422 1 100
A+B+C2)
Total
857 25404422 25404422 | 100 25404422 25404422 1 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0 LI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying ) convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@€9) Indian
(a) 14 355175
(d) 22.1 5615000
Sub-Total (A) 235 5970175
Q)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 235 5970175
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 6.14 1515676
(a(ii)) 4.76 1209063
(e) 65.6 16664263
Sub-Total (B) 76.5 19389002
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
76.5 19389002
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 25359177
Total (A+B+C 100 25359177

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINJAL MEHTA

JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA

PARAJ MEHTA

PARAJ MEHTA (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPMS8403E

AEXPMS5957P

AEXPM8388J

AAGHP3424F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

92390

52000

79510

131275

355175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

92390

52000

79510

131275

355175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.2

0.31

0.52

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

92390

52000

79510

131275

355175

Class eg:y

Total

92390

52000

79510

131275

355175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.2

0.31

0.52

14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.2

0.31

0.52

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92390

52000

79510

131275

355175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IRAWATi ENTEPRISES

LLP

MEGHNATH WEALTH CREATORS

LLP

VAIKUNDAM ADVISORS
LLP

PAN (II)

AADFI5084K

AATFM1363K

AAJFV9493M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2200000

1000000

2415000

5615000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2200000

1000000

2415000

5615000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.66

3.94

9.51

22.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

2200000

1000000

2415000

5615000

Class eg:y

Total

2200000

1000000

2415000

5615000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.66

3.94

9.51

22.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.66

3.94

22.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2200000

1000000

2415000

5615000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKASH AGGARWAL

KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHYPAS157H

APMPM8690P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266732

632400

899132

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

266732

632400

899132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.49

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

266732

632400

899132

Class eg:y

Total

266732

632400

899132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

2.49

3.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

2.49

3.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266732

632400

899132

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAJMUKTA
MERCHANTS
PVT.LTD

KASHYAPI
ADVISORS
LLP

PADMALAKSHMI
WEALTH
CREATORS LLP

PRAGNAY
ADVISORS
LLP

VANSHI
INFRAPROJECTS
LLP

PAN (II)

AACCG3833G

AAQFK3229F

AAMFP4044P

AASFP1689A

AANFV6354K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

997720

5127026

363266

5329445

4023309

59574

6621

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

997720

5127026

363266

5329445

4023309

59574

6621

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

393

20.18

1.43

20.98

15.84

0.23

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

997720

5127026

363266

5329445

4023309

59574

6621

Class eg:y

Total

997720

5127026

363266

5329445

4023309

59574

6621

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

393

20.18

1.43

20.98

15.84

0.23

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

393

20.18

1.43

20.98

15.84

0.23

0.03




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

997720

5127026

363266

5329445

4023309

59574

6621

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

49

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

757302

823497

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

757302

823497

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.98

3.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

757302

823497

Class eg:y

Total

757302

823497

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.98

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.98

3.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

757302

823497

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



