General information about company							
Scrip code	538597						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE404F01031						
Name of the company	TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5970175			5970175	23.5	5970175		5970175	23.5	
(B)	Public	850	19434247			19434247	76.5	19434247		19434247	76.5	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	857	25404422			25404422	100	25404422		25404422	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Y) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.5					5970175
(B)	Public				76.5					19389002
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100		_		_	25359177

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	355175			355175	1.4	355175		355175	1.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5615000			5615000	22.1	5615000		5615000	22.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5970175			5970175	23.5	5970175		5970175	23.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5970175			5970175	23.5	5970175		5970175	23.5
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•		•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	778	1560921			1560921	6.14	1560921		1560921	6.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	1209063			1209063	4.76	1209063		1209063	4.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	68	16664263			16664263	65.6	16664263		16664263	65.6
Sub-Total (B)(3)		850	19434247			19434247	76.5	19434247		19434247	76.5
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		850	19434247			19434247	76.5	19434247		19434247	76.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		857	25404422			25404422	100	25404422		25404422	100
Total (A+B+C)		857	25404422			25404422	100	25404422		25404422	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. 01 Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.4					355175
(d)				22.1					5615000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.5					5970175
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.5					5970175
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				6.14					1515676
(a(ii))				4.76					1209063
(e)				65.6					16664263
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.5					19389002
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.5					19389002
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					25359177
Total (A+B+C				100					25359177

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BINJAL MEHTA	JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA	PARAJ MEHTA	PARAJ MEHTA (HUF)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AHCPM8403E	AEXPM5957P	AEXPM8388J	AAGHP3424F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	92390	52000	79510	131275	355175					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	92390	52000	79510	131275	355175					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.2	0.31	0.52	1.4					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	92390	52000	79510	131275	355175					
Class eg:y										
Total	92390	52000	79510	131275	355175					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	0.2	0.31	0.52	1.4					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.2	0.31	0.52	1.4					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•					
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	92390	52000	79510	131275	355175				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IRAWATI ENTEPRISES LLP	MEGHNATH WEALTH CREATORS LLP	VAIKUNDAM ADVISORS LLP	
PAN (II)	AADFI5084K	AATFM1363K	AAJFV9493M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2200000	1000000	2415000	5615000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2200000	1000000	2415000	5615000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.66	3.94	9.51	22.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2200000	1000000	2415000	5615000
Class eg:y				
Total	2200000	1000000	2415000	5615000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.66	3.94	9.51	22.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.66	3.94	9.51	22.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2200000	1000000	2415000	5615000				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKASH AGGARWAL	KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHYPA8157H	APMPM8690P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	266732	632400	899132
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	266732	632400	899132
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	2.49	3.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	266732	632400	899132
Class eg:y			
Total	266732	632400	899132
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	2.49	3.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	2.49	3.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266732	632400	899132
101111 (1111)			

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

			Any Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJMUKTA MERCHANTS PVT. LTD	KASHYAPI ADVISORS LLP	PADMALAKSHMI WEALTH CREATORS LLP	PRAGNAY ADVISORS LLP	VANSHI INFRAPROJECTS LLP		
PAN (II)	AACCG3833G	AAQFK3229F	AAMFP4044P	AASFP1689A	AANFV6354K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	7	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	997720	5127026	363266	5329445	4023309	59574	6621
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	997720	5127026	363266	5329445	4023309	59574	6621
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	20.18	1.43	20.98	15.84	0.23	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	997720	5127026	363266	5329445	4023309	59574	6621
Class eg:y							
Total	997720	5127026	363266	5329445	4023309	59574	6621
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.93	20.18	1.43	20.98	15.84	0.23	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	20.18	1.43	20.98	15.84	0.23	0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	997720	5127026	363266	5329445	4023309	59574	6621
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8				
Category	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	49	63			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	757302	823497			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	757302	823497			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	3.24			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	757302	823497			
Class eg:y					
Total	757302	823497			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.98	3.24			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	3.24			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	757302	823497		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence